
8. Friedlistallschiessen 2019 in Staffelbach

Einzel- und Gruppenanmeldung                               Verein :

  Verantwortlicher, Name:

Sport Vorname:

Ordonnanz

PLZ / Ort:

Bank/Post: Tel.

IBAN: E-Mail:

Gruppenname:

No. Linzenz Nr. Jg. Waffe Name, Vorname PLZ Wohnort

1

2

3

4

5

Gruppenname:

No. Linzenz Nr. Jg. Waffe Name, Vorname PLZ Wohnort

1

2

3

4

5

Kontaktperson: Thomas Scheuzger, Ruederstrasse 38, Postfach 16, 5040 Schöftland 062 721 50 45 ts@innoplan-sbhi.ch

mailto:ts@innoplan-sbhi.ch


Abs.

OK Friedlistallschiessen
Thomas Scheuzger
Postfach 16
5040 Schöftland


